
DELTA GYM KIDS
Questions/Concerns

    Contact your Team Leader

Delta Clayfield GK - Georgina Osborne
gosborne@deltagym.com.au
Delta	Windsor	GK	-	Ash	Dale
adale@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast GK - Sharon Jux
sjux@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron GK - Keira Tench
ktench@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley Gym Kids - Jenny Evans
jevans@deltagym.com.au

DELTA 
EXCEL & ASPIRE

Questions/Concerns

Membership/Account
Questions/Concerns

BARRON VALLEY
COMPETITIVE

Questions/Concerns

Consult	your	
Delta	Aspire	Foundations,	Performance	&

Competitive	Information	Booklet

Consult	your	Barron	Valley
Competitive	Information	Booklet

DELTA JNR GYM KIDS
Questions/Concerns

				Contact	your	Team	Leader

Delta	Clayfield	JGK	-	Ebony	Woolnough	
ewoolnough@deltagym.com.au
Delta Windsor JGK - Claudia Thomas-Earle
cthomasearle@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast JGK - Beth Lawson
blawson@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron JGK - Amanda Bryan
abryan@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley JGK - Jenny Evans
jevans@deltagym.com.au

DELTA ASPIRE
COMPETITIVE & EXCEL

				Please	contact	your	Team	Leader

Delta	Clayfield	-	Georgina	Osborne
gosborne@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron - Keira Tench
ktench@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast - Sharon Jux
sjux@deltagym.com.au
Delta Aspire Administrator & 
Event/Tour Manager - Lauren Norton
lnorton@deltagym.com.au
Delta Aspire Competitive Uniforms -
Megan Mitchell 
mmitchell@deltagym.com.au
Delta Aspire Bus Service -
busdriver@deltagym.com.au

Key

Correct path to follow
Satisfied with answers

Not satisfied with answers

Contact Delta Aspire Performance
Director - Josh Parker-Sloan 

jparkersloan@deltagym.com.au

DELTA ASPIRE
PERFORMANCE

				Please	contact	your	Team	Leader

Delta Aspire Administrator & 
Event/Tour Manager - Lauren Norton 
lnorton@deltagym.com.au
Delta Aspire Performance               
Level 4-6 - Kellie Trask   
ktrask@deltagym.com.au
Delta Aspire Performance Director -
Josh Parker-Sloan
jparkersloan@deltagym.com.au
Aspire Performance Uniforms -   
Lauren Norton
lnorton@deltagym.com.au
Delta Aspire Bus Service -
busdriver@deltagym.com.au

Contact Delta Gymnastics Director
John Mitchell

jmitchell@deltagym.com.au

Please speak with your
coach in the gym

				Contact	your	Club	Manager

Delta	Clayfield	-	Georgina	Osborne	

gosborne@deltagym.com.au

Delta Windsor - Ash Dale 
adale@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast - Sharon Jux 
sjux@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron - Megan Mitchell 
mmitchell@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley - Bede Campbell 
bcampbell@deltagym.com.au

Please speak with your
coach in the gym

Please speak with your
coach in the gym

				Contact	your	Club	Manager

Delta	Clayfield	-	Georgina	Osborne	

gosborne@deltagym.com.au

Delta Windsor - Ash Dale 
adale@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast - Sharon Jux 
sjux@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron - Megan Mitchell 
mmitchell@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley - Bede Campbell 
bcampbell@deltagym.com.au

				Contact	your	Club	Manager

Delta	Clayfield	-	Georgina	Osborne	

gosborne@deltagym.com.au

Delta Windsor - Ash Dale 
adale@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast - Sharon Jux 
sjux@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron - Megan Mitchell 
mmitchell@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley - Bede Campbell 
bcampbell@deltagym.com.au

Contact	Delta Kedron Club Manager
Megan Mitchell

mmitchell@deltagym.com.au

No further
action

required

No further
action

required

No further
action

required

No further
action

required

No further
action

required

				Please	contact	as	per	your	program	below

BV Gym Kids - Jenny Evans 
jevans@deltagym.com.au
BV Comp 2-6 hours - Bede Campbell 
bcampbell@deltagym.com.au
BV WAG Competitive - Leanna Gibson 
competitive@barronvalleygymnastics.com.au
BV MAG Competitive - Bradford Davis 
bdavis@deltagym.com.au
BV Uniforms - bvgcsecretary@gmail.com

Contact	Barron Valley Club Manager
Bede Campbell

bcampbell@deltagym.com.au

Contact Delta Gymnastics Director
John Mitchell

jmitchell@deltagym.com.au

Contact BVGC President
Lionel Brooks

bvgcpresident@gmail.com

No further
action

required

				Contact	your	club
				Child	Protection	Officer

Delta Gymnastics             
John Mitchell
jmitchell@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley Gymnastics 
Bede Campbell
bcampbell@deltagym.com.au

Contact Delta Gymnastics 
Director John Mitchell

jmitchell@deltagym.com.au

Please see
GA Procedure

for Reporting and
Responding

to Child Abuse
Allegations

Consult	our	Member	Services
Team	3262	0055	or	email
admin@deltagym.com.au	or

barronvalley@deltagym.com.au

				Contact	your	Club	Manager

Delta	Clayfield	-	Georgina	Osborne	

gosborne@deltagym.com.au

Delta Windsor - Ash Dale 
adale@deltagym.com.au
Delta Gold Coast - Sharon Jux 
sjux@deltagym.com.au
Delta Kedron - Megan Mitchell 
mmitchell@deltagym.com.au
Barron Valley - Bede Campbell 
bcampbell@deltagym.com.au

Contact Delta Gymnastics Director
John Mitchell

jmitchell@deltagym.com.au

QUESTIONS	&	CONCERNS	PROCEDURE If you believe a child is in immediate danger 
or a life‐threatening situation,

 contact the police immediately on 000

Child Safety & Well-being
Questions/Concerns

No further
action

required

No further
action

required

No further
action

required

No further
action

required
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